CUSTOMER:   Platan-LLC
DATE: April 29,2024
SPECIFICATION
DESCRIPTION: Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors
AISHI P/N: Part  of  MK  Series
SERIES: MK
ITEM:
CUSTOMER P/N:

7 物料编码 PART NO SYSTEM
①Category code ③Voltage code ④Capacitance tolerance code ⑤Capacitance code
Type Code WV (V) Code Tol.(%) Code Cap (µF) Code
1th 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th
Electrolytic Capacitor E 4 0 G -10～+10 K 0.10 R 1 0
6.3 0 J -20～+20 M 0.22 R 2 2
10 1 A -10～+30 Q 0.33 R 3 3
②Series code 16 1 C -5～+15 T 0.47 R 4 7
25 1 E -10～+20 V 0.68 R 6 8
Series name Code 35 1 V 0～+20 A 1 0 1 0
2th 3th 40 1 G -5～+20 C 2.2 2 R 2
MK M K 50 1 H -10～-20 B 3.3 3 R 3
63 1 J -5～+5 D 4.7 4 R 7
80 1 B 0～+10 E 6.8 6 R 8
100 1 K -5～-20 F 10 1 0 0
-15～+5 N 22 2 2 0
33 3 3 0
47 4 7 0
68 6 8 0
100 1 0 1
220 2 2 1
330 3 3 1
470 4 7 1
680 6 8 1
1000 1 0 2
2200 2 2 2
3300 3 3 2
4700 4 7 2
6800 6 8 2
10000 1 0 3
22000 2 2 3
33000 3 3 3
68000 6 8 3
⑥Size code ⑦Terminal code ⑧Sleeve/Marking code
ΦD Code L Code Terminal Code Size Sleeve Code
10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15h 16th
4 C 5.2 5 5 Bulk packing O - - PET T
5 D 5.7 6 0
6.3 E 6.3 6 6
Platform rubber&
Straight Taping D 0 08 F 7.0 7 3 Marking Code
10 G 7.7 8 0 16th
12 J 8.0 8 3 Bright Red R12.5 W 8.7 9 0
16 L 9.5 9 5 Dark blue B
18 M 10 A 0 Sky-blue S
10.5 B 0 Pink Z
11 B 5 Black H
11.5 C 0 Purple-
blue V12 C 5
12.5 D 0 Red O
13 D 5
13.5 E 0
16 G 5
16.5 H 0
18 J 5
18.5 K 0
19 K 5
19.5 L 0
20 L 5
20.5 M 0
21 M 5
21.5 N 0
File Description Approval  Sheet
Component P/N MK Version 01 Page 10
 STANDARD   MANUAL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 129 13 14 15 16
Size code⑥
Series code ②